

11th August, 2022

BSE Limited

Corporate Services,

Piroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

Listing: http://listing.bseindia.com

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

Listing: https://www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/

Re:

Security	BSE	NSE	ISIN
Equity Shares	532313	MAHLIFE	INE813A01018

Dear Sirs / Madam,

Sub.: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

In compliance with the provision of regulation 39(3) of the Security Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 ("SEBI LODR"), this is to inform you that the Company has received below mention intimation with respect to loss of share certificates(s):

Sr.	Name of	No. of	Folio	Share Certificate No(s).		Distinctive Numbers	
No.	Shareholders	share					
		(s)		From	То	From	То
1	Homi Phirozeshaw						
	Popat / Zarin Homi			282559	282582	5790067	5790303
	Popat	237	40704001				
2	Anila Mahesh						
	Jhaveri						
	Minaxi Mahesh			194187	194189	4450912	4450941
	Jhaveri			104107	104100	1100012	4400041
	Mahesh Dhirajlal						
	Jhaveri	30	40566279				
3	Husenibhoy						
	Ebrahimbhoy Hazi			516384	516400	9110737	9110904
	Khatooubai			310004	010400	0110707	3110004
	Husanibhai Hazi	168	41085037				

Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited

Mahindra Towers, Dr. G.M. Bhosale Marg, Worli, Mumbai 400 018, India

+91 22 6747 8600/8601 | www.mahindralifespaces.com

CIN: L45200MH1999PLC118949



Sr. No.	Name of Shareholders		No. of Folio share (s)	Share Certificate No(s).		Distinctive Numbers		
					From	То	From	То
4	Rasiklal Shah Hiramani Shah	Maganlal Rasiklal	28	40929703	426907	426909	7652439	7652466
5	Pesiton Gubba Gool Pesit	Ardeshir ton Gubba	12	40879366	393901	393902	7279735	7279746

Kindly acknowledge the receipt for the same.

For Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited

Ankit Shah

Asst. Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

kfin. Technologies Put Ud Unite mahindra lifespace pevelopers ud Bhupendra Rshah ALLOI Kamla Nagar, opp Nitmal school, m. G. Rd, kandi valicuest) mumbai-400 067. Date: Sub.: Current Status and Issue of Duplicate of Shares and Transmission of Shares unit: Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited Folio: 40929703 Dear Sir / Madam, shares of Mis. mohindry lifespace very ofers ud I am the Applicant of 28 Details of shares are as follow: Name Co. Name Folio No. Cert. No. Qty. No. Rasiklal maganlal Shah (pecal) mahindra lifespace **COEDSON** П 28 sevelopers ud Hiramani Rasikla shah (neced) Further, I regret to inform you that the holders of share Late Shri / Smt. Rasikla maganial Shah / Hiramani Rasikla Shah (deceased) is no more; I am enclosing the copy of deceased death certificate for your reference and record and request you to please update the same in your records. Here kindly let me know the current status of the folio mention with following point: Kindly let me know if there are any more shares in this folio and any Bonus Share, Dividend, merger or Demerger Pending. And also request you to please let me know the procedure for the Duplicate share certificate as the same is lost from my / our end. Also Kindly let me know the process for transfer of shares on my name 8 hupendra Rshah Please find herewith the following documents which will require sending the procedure of Duplicate and Transmission of Shares as follow: Copy of death certificate Late Shrl/Bont Rusiklal magant at shah Hi ramani R shah Xerox copy of Share Certificate / Dividend Counter Foil / Postal Ballot Form etc.
Self attested copy of PAN Kindly do the needful on your earliest. Thanking you. Dept. Unit Code Yours faithfully, Subject Codet 18118andonlice 110 AUG 2022 Bhupendra R Shah

HIWARD:

Encl.: As above

Date: 26th July 2022

Unit: MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LTD KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd. Karvy Selenium Tower B, Plot 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500 032,



Dear Sir,

Sub: Request for Issue of duplicate share certificate - Follo No. 41085037, update $\,\,$ K YC .

With reference to your letter ref: MAD/GEN/MLSD/17557/14171979

and update kYC

We request for a duplicate share certificate, I have attached all required documents as per subject ref letter. and process. un claim Dividend to Bank Account.

I request to kindly process the above at the earliest and oblige.

Yours faithfully,

Signature of holder(s) 1.

メンス・ソルゴ Name of Holder(s) 1.Khatoon H Hajee

S PHIVATE LIMITE

SUMM Com

GOOL P. GUBBA 1/1 Malcolm Bong, S.V. Raod, Jugeshwari (d) mungos 4,00102.

the Manager KFINTECH. Fost Office MUMBBE Spoods.



MLJD 5.403

Dear Sto,

Ref. unit_Mohnahra Lifespace Developers Ltd. (FOLTO: 40879366)

Kindly note that after going through my all investment records, I am not able to loose share certificates consisting of 12 shares. I request you to send me necessary papers

to apply for duplicate there confirme.

I also hereby encloses naturized death
conficule of my hubband PETTAN ARDEHER CUBER

and Albertain of Marketing and Albertain and Affichavit for difference in norm of deseased

four earty action in this matter will be

highly appreciated.

thanking for.

110 ANE 5055

End .: copy of Death Confidence and Affident

To, M/S Kfin Technologies Pvt Ltd Unit: Mahindra Lifespace Developers Itd Hyderabad.

Sub: Regarding Deletion of name & Duplicate process & Change of Name of shares under Folio No. 40566279 & registering the ISR-1, ISR-2 & Nomination form & Change of Address

Ref. Your letter Ref no. mad/GEN/MLSD/14830/13049656 dated 14/12/2021

Dear Sir.

I hold 180 shares of Mahindra Lifespace Developers ltd under folio no. 40566279. From which I have 150 shares in physical form & 30 shares with certificate no. 194187, 194188 & 194189 are not with me. Kindly check at your end whether the share certificate is lying with you undelivered. Rather send me the duplicate share certificate process. I am sad to inform you that both the Joint holders have been deceased (Death certificate attached). Please delete the name from your

For which I am submitting below documents:

- 1. Self-Attested copy of Pan Card
- 2. Aadhar Card
- 3. Passport copy
- 4. Leave and License Agreement
- 5. Bank Signature Verification & cancelled cheque
- 6. Death certificates
- 7. Marriage Certificate (Old Name ANILA JHAVERI & New Name ANILA SHAH)
- 8. ISR-1, ISR-2 & Nomination form

Please revert me with Duplicate Cum Name Deletion process to my new residential address given below:

Dopt Unit Code:

Subject Cude

My residential address:

Anila Sharad Shah

Nirmal Prabhu

2nd Floor, 7 N. S. JVPD Rd.,

Juhu Scheme,

Mumbai 400 049

Please register my new address in your records.

I would like to authorise M/s M S Investment to represent me for further Correspondence with the Company or the RTA regarding all the matters. Please send me if any Requirement to this emails Id: msinvestment1234@gmail.com.

Please send me the Duplicate Cum Name Deletion & Name Change process to my residential address.

Thanks & regards,

Phah Anila Shah

Homi Pirojshaw Popat Zarin Homi Popat 17B Tata Housing Co Op Hsg Soc Ltd Elphinstone bridge, Parel, Mumbal - 400012

Investor Service Centre KFin Technologies Ltd Unit : Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd Selenium Tower B, Plot 31-32, Ganchibowli Financial District,

Nanakramguda, Hyderabad - 500032

Dear Sir/Madame

Folio No. Unit

: 40704001

: MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LTD

Application No

: 14035213

Kindly refer to my letter dated 8th July 2022 regarding issuance of duplicate share certificate and updation of KYC and your reply via Registered AD. Asking us to furnish new Form ISR 1 duly filled in. I am attaching herewith duly filled in ISR 1.

I humbly request you to please send the correspondence on meherzad turel@yahoo.com and meherzad.turel@kotak.com along with hppopat@bdsindia.com to enable us to reply

Hope you find the same as per your requirement.

Request you to please issue duplicate share certificate at the earliest and oblige.

Yours sincerely

Homi Pirojshaw Popat

Junk Godes "mjact Code

"OSTAIN"